ATTACHMENT A

Development History

| Application No.

Description of Development

Outcome

010.2007.00050005.001
010.2004.00050005.001
010.2003.00050017.001
010.2003.00050003.001
010.2003.00002116.001
010.2003.00001481.001
010.2003.00000455.001
010.2002.00050006.001
010.2000.00050004.001
010.2000.00030199.001
006.1999.00043724.001
006.1998.00043720.001
006.1998.00043655.001
006.1997.00043636.001
006.1997.00043601.001
006.1997.00043553.001
006.1997.00043435.001
006.1995.00023308.001
006.1994.00021114.001
006.1994.00019528.001
006.1993.00018401.001
006.1993.00018058.001
006.1993.00018039.001
006.1992.00016622.001
006.1990.00010240.001
006.1989.00007585.001
006.1989.00007040.001
006.1988.00004689.001
005.1995.00004844.001
005.1993.00003560.001
005.1993.00003559.001
005.1993.00003427.001
005.1993.00003078.001
005.1992.00002352.001
005.1992.00002335.001
005.1992.00002188.001
005.1991.00001949.001
005.1990.00000642.001

Circus 23rd April to 13th May, 2007

Circus and related activities for three (3) weeks
Temporary Toilets and Change Rooms

Samoan Youth Culture Day

Four (4) Demountable Toilets

Demolition and Drainage Works

Refurbishment of Fairfield Leisure Centre

Circus at Fairfield Park

Arts Festival on Sunday 25 March 2000, from 7am to
Erection of a bronze statue of Dr Salvador Allende
Assyrian Arts Festival To Be Held On Sunday 28Th M
Hold Church Services On Thursday 22/10/98 To Sunda
Use Of Fairfiled Park For An Assyrian Arts Festiva
Youth Week Festival - 28Th February, 1998

Youth Dance Parties

Conduct Of Youth Dance Parties , Friday Or Saturda
Erection Of A Statue

Basketball Court - Fairfield Park

Partition - Fairfield Leisure Centre

New B.C.A.

Proposed Carpark & Basketball Court - Fairfield Pa
Proposed Floodlighting - Fairfield Park

Proposed Office - Fairfield Park Leisure Centre
Addition

Proposed Swimming Pool Enclosure Roof To Consist O
Fairfield Leisure Centre - Skate Board Ramp

Roof To Skate Board Ramp Made With Colourbond, Cor
Addition To Existing Canteen To Club

Carpark & Basketball Court

Proposed Carpark & Basketball Court - Fairfield Pa
Proposed Circus

Proposed Additional Flood Lighting

Proposed Circus - Leisure Centre

Circus

Circus

Circus

Circus

Enclose And Roof Existing Swimming Pool

Applic Determ - Approve-with conditions
Applic Determ - Approve-with conditions
Applic Determ - Approve-with conditions
Applic Determ - Approve-with conditions
DA Determination - Cancelled

Applic Determ - Approve-with conditions
Applic Determ - Approve-with conditions
Applic Determ - Approve-with conditions
DA Determination - Withdrawn

Applic Determ - Approve-with conditions
Approved - Delegated Authority
Approved - Delegated Authority
Approved - Delegated Authority
Approved - Delegated Authority
Approved - Delegated Authority
Refused - Delegated Authority
Approved - Delegated Authority
Approved - Delegated Authority
Approved - Delegated Authority
Approved - Delegated Authority
Cancelled

Approved - Delegated Authority
Approved - Delegated Authority
Approved - Delegated Authority
Approved - Delegated Authority
Approved - Delegated Authority
Approved - Delegated Authority
Approved - Delegated Authority
Approved - Delegated Authority
Compliance with Plans

Approved - Delegated Authority
Approved - Delegated Authority
Approved - Delegated Authority
Approved - Delegated Authority

Approved - Delegated Authority
Approved - Delegated Authority



