## ATTACHMENT A

## **Development History**

Application No.	Description of Development	Outcome
010.2007.00050005.001	Circus 23rd April to 13th May, 2007	Applic Determ - Approve-with conditions
010.2004.00050005.001	Circus and related activities for three (3) weeks	Applic Determ - Approve-with conditions
010.2003.00050017.001	Temporary Toilets and Change Rooms	Applic Determ - Approve-with conditions
010.2003.00050003.001	Samoan Youth Culture Day	Applic Determ - Approve-with conditions
010.2003.00002116.001	Four (4) Demountable Toilets	DA Determination - Cancelled
010.2003.00001481.001	Demolition and Drainage Works	Applic Determ - Approve-with conditions
010.2003.00000455.001	Refurbishment of Fairfield Leisure Centre	Applic Determ - Approve-with conditions
010.2002.00050006.001	Circus at Fairfield Park	Applic Determ - Approve-with conditions
010.2000.00050004.001	Arts Festival on Sunday 25 March 2000, from 7am to	DA Determination - Withdrawn
010.2000.00030199.001	Erection of a bronze statue of Dr Salvador Allende	Applic Determ - Approve-with conditions
006.1999.00043724.001	Assyrian Arts Festival To Be Held On Sunday 28Th M	Approved - Delegated Authority
006.1998.00043720.001	Hold Church Services On Thursday 22/10/98 To Sunda	Approved - Delegated Authority
006.1998.00043655.001	Use Of Fairfiled Park For An Assyrian Arts Festiva	Approved - Delegated Authority
006.1997.00043636.001	Youth Week Festival - 28Th February, 1998	Approved - Delegated Authority
006.1997.00043601.001	Youth Dance Parties	Approved - Delegated Authority
006.1997.00043553.001	Conduct Of Youth Dance Parties , Friday Or Saturda	Refused - Delegated Authority
006.1997.00043435.001	Erection Of A Statue	Approved - Delegated Authority
006.1995.00023308.001	Basketball Court - Fairfield Park	Approved - Delegated Authority
006.1994.00021114.001	Partition - Fairfield Leisure Centre	Approved - Delegated Authority
006.1994.00019528.001	New B.C.A.	Approved - Delegated Authority
006.1993.00018401.001	Proposed Carpark & Basketball Court - Fairfield Pa	Cancelled
006.1993.00018058.001	Proposed Floodlighting - Fairfield Park	Approved - Delegated Authority
006.1993.00018039.001	Proposed Office - Fairfield Park Leisure Centre	Approved - Delegated Authority
006.1992.00016622.001	Addition	Approved - Delegated Authority
006.1990.00010240.001	Proposed Swimming Pool Enclosure Roof To Consist O	Approved - Delegated Authority
006.1989.00007585.001	Fairfield Leisure Centre - Skate Board Ramp	Approved - Delegated Authority
006.1989.00007040.001	Roof To Skate Board Ramp Made With Colourbond, Cor	Approved - Delegated Authority
006.1988.00004689.001	Addition To Existing Canteen To Club	Approved - Delegated Authority
005.1995.00004844.001	Carpark & Basketball Court	Approved - Delegated Authority
005.1993.00003560.001	Proposed Carpark & Basketball Court - Fairfield Pa	Compliance with Plans
005.1993.00003559.001	Proposed Circus	Approved - Delegated Authority
005.1993.00003427.001	Proposed Additional Flood Lighting	Approved - Delegated Authority
005.1993.00003078.001	Proposed Circus - Leisure Centre	Approved - Delegated Authority
005.1992.00002352.001	Circus	Approved - Delegated Authority
005.1992.00002335.001	Circus	
005.1992.00002188.001	Circus	Approved - Delegated Authority
005.1991.00001949.001	Circus	Approved - Delegated Authority
005.1990.00000642.001	Enclose And Roof Existing Swimming Pool	